

Tax Invoice

e-Invoice



IRN : b879o353bnn525200nf0fclb00f007d30750005000030001-2773117o5609a0f9
 Ack No. : 122421902656266
 Ack Date : 21-Jun-24

ORNO COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED 101, GANDHI BHUVAN, CHUNAM LANE, LAMINGTON ROAD GRANT ROAD (E), MUMBAI - 400007 TEL: 022-48231000 Road Off: 6th Floor, 651, Solitaire Corporate Park, Andheri-Ghatkopar Link Road, Near Satyam Wind, Chakala, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400053 GSTIN/UIN: 27AABCO8537A1ZL State Name: Maharashtra, Code: 27 CIN: U51101MH2013PTC212741 E-Mail: mukesh.muhta@ornoindia.com	Invoice No.	Date
	AND/0285/24-25	12-Jun-24
Consignee (Ship to) TFS (R&R Works) Private Limited Main gate Green avenue estate, Jalgran Jalgran Tabba, Una - Nangal National Highway, Una, Himachal Pradesh 174303 GSTIN/UIN : 02AADCT1597R1ZT State Name : Himachal Pradesh, Code : 02	Delivery Note	Mode/Terms of Payment
	AND/0285/24-25	CDC
Buyer (Bill to) TFS (R&R Works) Private Limited Main Gate Green Avenue Estate, Jalgran Tabba, Una - Nangal National Highway, Una, Himachal Pradesh 174303 GSTIN/UIN : 02AADCT1597R1ZT State Name : Himachal Pradesh, Code : 02	Reference No. & Date.	Other References
Buyer (Bill to) TFS (R&R Works) Private Limited Main Gate Green Avenue Estate, Jalgran Tabba, Una - Nangal National Highway, Una, Himachal Pradesh 174303 GSTIN/UIN : 02AADCT1597R1ZT State Name : Himachal Pradesh, Code : 02	Buyer's Order No.	Dated
	Dispatch Doc No.	Delivery Note Date
	RUSHABH SIR	12-Jun-24
	Dispatched through	Destination
	DELHIVERY	Himachal Pradesh
	Terms of Delivery	

SI No.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate (Incl. of Tax)	Rate	per	Disc. %	Amount
1	MONITOR 32" SAMSUNG LFD QM32R BY ASP SROHY7HNCW800374 / OHY7HNCW800494 OHY7HNCW800672 / OHY7HNCW800512 OHY7HNCW800661 / OHY7HNCW800676	85285200	6 PCS	28,910.00	24,500.00	PCS		1,47,000.00
	IGST							26,460.00
	<div style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 5px; text-align: center;"> Travel Food Services Pvt. Ltd. Una Versa Complex Green Avenue Estate, Land Mark - National Highway, Locality - Jalgran Tabba, Jalgrow Village, District-Una -Nangal, Himachal Pradesh-174303 GST: 02AADCB2762L1ZU </div>							
	Total		6 PCS					₹ 1,73,460.00

Amount Chargeable (in words) E. & O.E
Indian Rupees One Lakh Seventy Three Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Only

HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	IGST		Total Tax Amount
		Rate	Amount	
85285200	1,47,000.00	18%	26,460.00	26,460.00
Total	1,47,000.00		26,460.00	26,460.00

Tax Amount (in words) : **Indian Rupees Twenty Six Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Only**
 Company's PAN : **AABCO8537A**

Declaration
 We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

for ORNO COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED

 Authorised Signatory